
Sl. No. RollNo Name RegNo Caste Quota CutOffMarks
1  203031  ABDUL AJEES K  910620103001  BCM  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  108.5
2  203011  AJAY KUMAR M  910620103002  DNC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  121.5
3  203019  AKASH MATHAVAN A  910620103003  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  149
4  203002  AKSHITHA R P  910620103004  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  156
5  203047  AMARNATH S M  910620103005  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  132.5
6  203060  AMRUTHAVARSHA M  910620103006  MBC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  106.5
7  203055  ARUNGANESH A  910620103007  DNC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  90
8  203062  ARUNKUMAR S V  910620103008  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  129
9  203053  ASRAF NISHA F  910620103009  BCM  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  105
10  203015  AVINASH A R  910620103010  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  119
11  203027  AVINASHRAJ S  910620103011  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  118
12  203045  BERNIS MARIYA X  910620103012  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  119
13  203029  BIRUNDHA DEVI P  910620103013  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  126
14  203102  CHANDRAKANTHAN T B  910620103014  BC  MINORITY SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  94.5
15  203024  CHITHAMBARAM T  910620103015  MBC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  106.5
16  203044  DEEPIKA R  910620103016  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  123
17  203061  DHEEPTHA M  910620103017  SC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  92.5
18  203059  DHIVYAA VARSHINI G  910620103018  SC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  99.5
19  203026  DINESH BABU N S  910620103019  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  118
20  203006  DINESH N  910620103020  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  122.5
21  203030  GURUBARAN K  910620103021  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  123.5

22  203315  HARIPRIYAA M  910620103022  DNC  MANAGEMENT SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  86.5

23  203023  HARISH RAJA R  910620103023  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  122.5
24  203009  HARISHKUMAR T P  910620103024  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  130.5
25  203043  HARSHITHA T M  910620103025  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  122.5
26  203025  ILAMATHI S  910620103026  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  128
27  203311  INDHUMATHI G  910620103027  BC  DOTE SEAT TO MIN MGT SEAT ACTD  105.5
28  203003  JEYARAJ S  910620103028  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  118
29  203021  JEYASEELAN S  910620103029  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  140.5
30  203058  KABILAN J C  910620103030  DNC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  87.5
31  203028  KARAN S  910620103031  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  119
32  203037  KARTHIK KANNAN G  910620103032  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  133.5
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33  203051  KISHORE BABU K G  910620103033  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  116
34  203018  KISHORE KUMAR S  910620103034  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  142.5
35  203312  KRISHNAN M  910620103035  BC  DOTE SEAT TO MIN MGT SEAT ACTD  80.5
36  203104  LAKSHMI SRI M S  910620103036  BC  DOTE SEAT TO MIN MGT SEAT ACTD  113.5
37  203010  LATIKAA TEJUS J  910620103037  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  119.5
38  203307  LOKESH KUMAR S S  910620103038  BC  DOTE SEAT TO MIN MGT SEAT ACTD  160

39  203308  MATHANRAJA S  910620103040  BC  MANAGEMENT SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  102

40  203039  MOHAMMED HAYYITH K  910620103041  BCM  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  117.5
41  203004  NAGADHARSHINI A N  910620103042  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  117

42  203314  NAGULANAND M  910620103043  BC  MANAGEMENT SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  94.5

43  203012  NARASIMHAN J  910620103044  MBC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  118
44  203038  NAVEENKUMAR S U  910620103045  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  118
45  203042  NIKILAN T S  910620103046  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  123.5
46  203108  NIRANJAN K S  910620103047  BC  MINORITY SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  114
47  203014  OM PRASATH T S  910620103048  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  119
48  203032  POOJA MATHUMITHA S  910620103049  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  116.5
49  203103  PRASANTH M P  910620103050  BC  MINORITY SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  89.5
50  203101  PRAVEEN KUMAR J R  910620103051  BC  MINORITY SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  82
51  203035  PRAVEENKUMAR R  910620103052  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  144.5
52  203007  PRIYADHARSHINI A  910620103053  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  122
53  203005  PRIYADHARSHINI B K  910620103054  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  119
54  203050  RAJANITHISHKUMAR R  910620103055  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  131.5
55  203106  RAKESH A V  910620103056  BC  MINORITY SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  90.5

56  203309  RAMANAA M  910620103057  OC  MANAGEMENT SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  104

57  203046  RAMPRASATH S P  910620103058  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  125.5
58  203054  RAMYOGESH R  910620103059  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  133.5
59  203048  RIVENNA MERLIN M  910620103060  OC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  133.5
60  203033  SAKTI YOKESH K  910620103061  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  140.5
61  203063  SHALINI S  910620103062  SC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  143.5
62  203036  SHREE NILA V  910620103063  DNC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  124
63  203041  SHRIRAM G S  910620103064  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  129
64  203107  SIVAPRAKASH T M  910620103065  BC  MINORITY SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  84
65  203057  SOBIKA R  910620103066  MBC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  118
66  203020  SONA SHREE D  910620103067  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  140
67  203304  SOWMIYA M  910620103068  BC  DOTE SEAT TO MIN MGT SEAT ACTD  109.5
68  203017  SREEMANN S  910620103069  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  116.5



69  203306  SRIHARAN M  910620103070  BC  MANAGEMENT SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  80

70  203001  SRIKUMAR T B  910620103071  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  137.5
71  203016  SUBHA DEVI B S  910620103072  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  129.5
72  203049  SUBRATHA M R K  910620103073  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  160
73  203105  SYAM SUNDAR C K  910620103074  BC  MINORITY SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  80
74  203040  TAMIL BHUVANESH T  910620103075  MBC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  118.5
75  203305  TAMILARASAN S  910620103076  BC  DOTE SEAT TO MIN MGT SEAT ACTD  90.5

76  203313  THARUN A  910620103077  DNC  MANAGEMENT SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  82

77  203034  THIRUMALAI RAJ V  910620103078  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  133.5
78  203056  THISHA M  910620103079  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  127.5
79  203110  URJITA K K  910620103080  BC  MINORITY SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  94
80  203109  VAISHNAVI M L  910620103081  BC  MINORITY SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  83

81  203302  VASANTH P  910620103082  BC  MANAGEMENT SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  86

82  203303  VEERA SARIKA T K  910620103083  BC  MANAGEMENT SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  80.5

83  203301  VELMUHIL PRASANNA P  910620103084  BC  MANAGEMENT SEAT ACTD CATEGORY III  92.5

84  203022  VIBUNARENDAR K  910620103085  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  139
85  203013  VIGNESH R  910620103086  MBC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  134.5
86  203008  VIKASH B  910620103087  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  120
87  203052  YUVARAJ S S  910620103088  BC  GOVT SEAT CATEGORY - I ACTD  118.5

88  213901  LOKESH KUMAR S  910620103301  BC
 MANAGEMENT LATERAL GENERAL SEAT 
ACTD

 89.07

89  213908  RAGUL G  910620103302  BC
 GOVT LATERAL SEAT CATEGORY - I - 
ACTD

 68

90  213902  RAJAMUTHU R  910620103303  BC
 GOVT LATERAL SEAT CATEGORY - I - 
ACTD

 79

91  213906  SENTHIL MURUGAN R G  910620103304  BC
 GOVT LATERAL SEAT CATEGORY - I - 
ACTD

 69

92  213905  SRIRAM S  910620103305  BC
 GOVT LATERAL SEAT CATEGORY - I - 
ACTD

 73

93  213903  THAMBU RAJ S  910620103306  SC
 GOVT LATERAL SEAT CATEGORY - I - 
ACTD

 82

94  213904  UPENDIRAN T M  910620103307  BC
 GOVT LATERAL SEAT CATEGORY - I - 
ACTD

 78.88

95  213907  VISHNU WARDHAN V  910620103308  BC
 GOVT LATERAL SEAT CATEGORY - I - 
ACTD

 56


